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ON TARIFFS AND TRADE 

Textiles Surveillance Body 

ARRANGEMENT REGARDING INTERNATIONAL TRADE IN TEXTILES 

Notification under Article 11 

Report on the Status of Restrictive Measures 
as requested by the TSB in accordance with Article 11' 

POLAND 

Attached is a report received from Poland on the status of restrictions maintained by it on imports 
of textile products covered by the Arrangement as extended by the 1986 Protocol. This report has 
been submitted in accordance with Article 11, paragraphs 11, 12 and 2 of the MF A.2 

'See COM.TEX/SB/1910. 

2The previous report is contained in COM.TEX/SB/1798/Add.31. 
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Permanent Representative 
of the Republic of Poland 

to GATT 

^_ — 

Staly Przedstawiciel 
Rzeczypospolitej Polskiej 

przy GATT 

15, chemin de l'Ancienne Route. CH-1218 Giand-Saconnex, Geneva 
Tel. (022) 798-11-61 FAX (022) 798-11-75 

Geneva, 12 December 1994 
Réf.: 40-466-94/GATT 

H.E. 
Ambassador Marcello Raffaelli 

Dear Ambassador Raffaelli 

In accordance with Article 11 of the Multifibre Arrangement, in particular, 
paragraphs 2, 11 and 12, I have the honour to inform you of the following: 

Poland has not adopted and does not apply in her imports any quantitative 
restrictions, bilateral agreements or other quantitative measures which have a 
restrictive effect on trade in textile products covered by the Arrangement. Poland does 
not apply any licensing requirements for products covered by the MFA. 

( Us 

JANUSZ KACZURBA 
Minister-Counsellor 

H.E. 
Ambassador Marcello Rafaelli 
Chairman, Textiles Surveillance Body 
General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade 
Rue de Lausanne 
1211 Geneva 


